33
M
in
ia
tu
re
C
irc

current
1 - 63 A
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
(+)
Polarity
Polarity
dependence
34
M
iniature
C
ircuit B
reakers
DC Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BP-JX
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
All accessories are mounted to the MCBs Ex9BP-JX from the left side and are identical for devices of the line
Ex9B, Ex9PN and Ex9IP.
Accessories
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Ex9BP-JX
1, 2, 3, 4-module width
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
see page 115
see page 115
see page 115
see page 115
see page 115
35
M
in
ia
tu
re
C
irc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
DC Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BP-JX
1 A 1 MU C 110067 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C1 1/12/144
2 A 1 MU C 110068 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C2 1/12/144
3 A 1 MU C 110069 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C3 1/12/144
4 A 1 MU C 110070 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C4 1/12/144
6 A 1 MU C 110071 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C6 1/12/144
10 A 1 MU C 110072 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C10 1/12/144
16 A 1 MU C 110073 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C16 1/12/144
20 A 1 MU C 110074 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C20 1/12/144
25 A 1 MU C 110075 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C25 1/12/144
32 A 1 MU C 110076 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C32 1/12/144
40 A 1 MU C 110077 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C40 1/12/144
50 A 1 MU C 110078 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C50 1/12/144
63 A 1 MU C 110079 Ex9BP-JX(+) 1P C63 1/12/144
1 A 2 MU C 110080 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C1 1/6/72
2 A 2 MU C 110081 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C2 1/6/72
3 A 2 MU C 110082 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C3 1/6/72
4 A 2 MU C 110083 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C4 1/6/72
6 A 2 MU C 110084 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C6 1/6/72
10 A 2 MU C 110085 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C10 1/6/72
16 A 2 MU C 110086 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C16 1/6/72
20 A 2 MU C 110087 Ex9BP-JX(+) 2P C20 1/6/72